AM4962
Document number: DS43019  Rev. 1 - 3
1 of 13
August 2020
© Diodes Incorporated
AM4962
1

© Diodes Incorporated
AM4962
Ordering Information
AM4962 XX XX - XX
PackingPackageProduct Name
TR : Tape & Reel
GH : HTSSOP-14 G1 : Green
GS : SSOP-16
RoHS/Green
Blank : Tube
Package Temperature
Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
HTSSOP-14
-30 to +90°C
AM4962GH-G1 AM4962GH-G1 Tube
AM4962GHTR-G1 AM4962GH-G1 Tape & Reel
SSOP-16
AM4962GS-G1 AM4962GS-G1 Tube
AM4962GSTR-G1 AM4962GS-G1 Tape & Reel
AM4962
Document number: DS43019  Rev. 1 - 3
11 of 13